
Description

Approved Budget 

(£)
Expenditure (£) Balance (£)

PreEv P&T Staff Costs 365,516.00              228,859.95 136,656.05              

Traffic Modelling 9,484.00                   9,483.79                   0.21                          

PreEv D.SVY Staff Co 4,000.00                   -                            4,000.00                   

PreEv Env Staff Cost 5,000.00 3,595.21 1,404.79                   

PreEv OS Staff Cost 1,000.00                   -                            1,000.00                   

PreEv P&T Fees 295,442.00              180,700.04              114,741.96              

TOTAL 680,442                    422,639                    257,803                    

Description

Approved Budget 

(£)

Resources Required 

(£)
Revised Budget (£)

PreEv D.SVY Staff Costs 4,000                        (4,000) -                            

PreEv Env Staff Costs 5,000                        5,000                        10,000                      

PreEv Open Sp Staff Costs 1,000                        (1,000) -                            

PreEv P&T Staff Costs 365,516                    30,000                      395,516                    

PreEv P&T Fees 295,442                    70,000                      365,442                    

Traffic Modelling 9,484                        -                            9,484                        

TOTAL 680,442                    100,000                    780,442                    

Funding Source

Current Funding 

Allocation (£)

Funding 

Adjustments (£)

Revised Funding 

Allocation (£)

TfL - LIP FY 2014/15 65,442                      65,442                      

TfL - LIP FY 2017/18 50,000                      50,000                      

S106 - 04/00958/FULL - 

Austral House - LCEIW 341,000                    341,000                    

S106 - 10/00832/FULEIA - 

London Wall Place - 

Transportation 224,000                    224,000                    

S278 - 81 Newgate -                            100,000                    100,000                    

TOTAL 680,442                    100,000                    780,442                    

Table 1: Expenditure to date - St Pauls Gyratory 16800278

Table 2: Resources Required to reach the next Gateway

Table 3: Funding Sources


